

## **General Table**

Total number of feedback forms = 26

### **Have you received enough information about Neighbourhood Plan process?**

Yes	13
No Answer	8
No	5

### **How would you like to be kept up to date?**

Neighbourhood Plan website	12
Parish News letter	12
Lyden Magazine	14
Village Notice boards	5
E-mail	9
Other	
No Answer	2

### **Do you know what Wanborough could gain from its proximity to the Eastern Village Development**

No Answer	5
-----------	---

## **Traffic & Transport**

### **"If cycle routes were to be improved into Swindon which route would you prefer - via Covingham or via Commonhead?"**

Covingham	11
Commonhead	10

### **Which destinations would you like future local bus routes to go to?"**

Sainsbury	6
Greenbridge	4
Trainstation	2
Other	Ridgeway school/Old Town

### **Give us your views on the bypass (Southern Connector Road)"**

For bypass	24
Against bypass	3

## **Historical & Environmental**

**Would you value the provision of more information about the historical sites, footpaths and green spaces in the parish, for example on story boards and/or leaflets/guides**

Storyboards	3
Leaflets/Guides	2
Both	22
Neither	0

**Do you think it is important to ensure our footpaths and green spaces are accessible and useable?**

Yes	33
No	0

## **Flooding**

**Have you been flooded?**

Yes	14
No	7

**Where have you been flooded?**

House	3
Garden/Driveway	11

## **Employment & Education**

**(Q1) Do we need more local employment opportunities?**

Yes	11
No	4

**(Q2) Would you support designating land for small local businesses, arts/craft studios etc?**

Yes	15
No	1

## **Housing & Development**

Answers under comment section

**1)What type of style and mix of houses would you prefer built?**

**2)Where should we place retirement houses and affordable housing?**

**3)What areas are acceptable for development (edge of Wanborough village, SHLAA sites, village fill-in, fields outside of the village or none at all?**

## **Existing and Future Community Facilities**

**1. Is there sufficient demand to have a second community hall in the village (large enough to have a badminton court / 5-a-side indoor pitch)?**

Yes	10
No	12

**2. If a second community hall was built where should it be placed?**

Yes	12
No	0

**3. Would you be prepared to help with fundraising activities if funds were spent on community facilities?**

Yes	6
No	2

**4. What fundraising events would you support?**

Weekly Bake Sale  
Village Show  
100 Club

**5. Should the Church be used for more than church services?**

Yes	21
No	4

**6. If the Church was used for more than church services what should it be used for?**

- Concerts, displays and exhibitions
- Concerts
- Community Groups eg Art Club, WI
- Performances
- Whatever will ensure its continued use and maintenance
- Meeting space for coffee
- Daytime groups when village hall in use

**7. Does the Surgery provide adequate & accessible facilities?**

Yes  
No

20  
4

**8. If the Surgery does not provide adequate & accessible facilities, what improvements would you like?**

- Most important we keep surgery
- At risk of more closures in favour of larger Ramsbury surgery
- Longer opening hours
- Shame it's closed for one afternoon
- GPs barely coping now and post EDA would require a much larger Medical Centre
- I hope our current service remains; the Thursday closing is worrying
- Being linked to Ramsbury is not helpful as we have to travel there for consultant appointments
- Less waiting times for appointments
- Better appointment systems; times to suit
- Concerned that investment put into Ramsbury surgery might be to the detriment of Wanborough surgery. Does the practise have a 5-10 years plan for sustaining current service in Wanborough
- Surgery needs to be open more hours to support working families
- Needs car parking spaces